3M™ COAXPRESS INDUSTRIAL CAMERA CABLE ASSEMBLYj
1CXx-xx-OS SERIES
- SUPPORT COAXPRESS STANDARD (UP TO 8m LENGTH FOR CXP-12 AND 11m LENGTH FOR CXP-6)
- STANDARD FLEX DURABLE CABLE FOR BENDING/SLIDING APPLICATION
(OVER 10 MILLION CYCLES WITH DRAG CHAIN AT RSOrrrn)
- MICRO-BNC, BNC, 1.0/2.3(DIN) CONNECTOR AVAILABLE
- ROHS COMPLIANT AND CE MARKING
NOTES

A
3M™ COAXPRESS INDUSTRIAL CAMERA CABLE ASSEMBLY, 1CXx-xx-OS SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
1 CXx-xx-0S-xxx.x
C X p TY p E ( B I T RATE
CX6 = up to 6.25Gbps
CX12 = up to 12.SGbps
CONNECTOR TYPE(END Al
1 = 1.0/2.3 DIN *
2 = BNC
3 = MICRO-BNC
4 = 1.0/2.3 DIN *
(SCREW TYPE)
5 = MICRO-BNC
(RIGHT ANGLE TYPE)
~ -- -- 1 [ CABLE LENGTH
CABLE TYPE:
OS= STANDARD FLEX DURABLE TYPE
NNECTOR TYPE(END Bl
1 = 1.0/2.3 DIN *
2 = BNC
3 = MICRO-BNC
4 = 1.0/2.3 DIN *
(SCREW TYPE)
5 = MICRO-BNC
(RIGHT ANGLE TYPE)
- ~CO
* 1.0/2.3 DIN IS NOT AVAILABLE FOR CXP-12
1;ND A END ~7
~r-----i-['rl --,-I -P78?"?~771/L77//...,...,/ ,;rr:r-O-DU-CT-LA-BE_L----(....(.)) _____ C_E_M_A_RK-L-AB--V:77~J77//...,...,/~rr?~rr?r,-?l---rl--;""l:r1 -~
CONNECTOR OPTION
mrr=rc=r=
1: 1.0/2.3 DIN
2: BNC
3: MICRO-BNC
4: 1.0/2.3 DIN (SCREW TYPE)
5: MICRO-BNC
(RIGHT ANGLE TYPE)
=
11 ]1----11,.,__1 ____._I_
t::::
~---1..I ____J_I :,.._1 __._I_
4
I
3 f
CABLE
TEMPERATURE AND VOLTAGE RAT I NG 60 ° C / 30 V
IMPEDANCE 75 Ohm
CURRENT RATING 1A
SHEATH MATERIAL PVC
COLOR BLACK
OUTER DIAMETER 4.2mm
RECOMMENDED MIN. BENDING RADIUS 40mm
FLAMMABILITY UL AWM HORIZONTAL
PERFORMANCE
CXP SUPPORTING TRANSMISSION DISTANCE Sm(CXP-12), 11m(CXP-6) *
FLEX DURABILITY OVER 10 MILLION CYCLES**
(WITH DRAG CHAIN RSOmm)
* AVAILABLE LONGER FUNCTIONAL DISTANCE IN EACH TEST AND BOARD CONDITION.
** RESULT UNDER 3M TEST CONDITIONS.
ENVIRONMENTAL
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0 to 40 ° C
FEB 7,2025
C 121423 REVISED CONNECTOR OPTION
DEC 27,2023
B 113721 UPDATE FLEX DURABILITY
OCT 20,2023
A 112599 INITIAL RELEASE
REV. ECO ISSUE DA TE AND DESCRIPTION
MN
MN